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Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

1

Institute Type

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name

Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar

Academic Program

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Seat Type / Category

ALL

oo

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
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Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from

Dr. B R Ambedkar
National Institute of
Technology,
Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar
National Institute of
Technology,
Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar
National Institute of
Technology,
Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar
National Institute of
Technology,
Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar
National Institute of
Technology,
Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar
National Institute of
Technology,
Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar
National Institute of
Technology,
Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar
National Institute of
Technology,
Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar
National Institute of
Technology,
Jalandhar

Preparatory Rank List.

Electrical Engineering (4 HS OPEN
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 HS OPEN
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 HS EWS
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 HS EWS
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 HS OBC-
Years, Bachelor of NCL
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 HS OBC-
Years, Bachelor of NCL
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 HS SC
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 HS SC
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 OS OPEN
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

22887

26051

5531

6104

22351

21272

2838

6382

15455

27120

26451

5854

6104

25300

22251

5096

6382

18801
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Dr. B R Ambedkar
National Institute of

Technology,
Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar
National Institute of
Technology,
Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar
National Institute of
Technology,
Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar
National Institute of
Technology,
Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar
National Institute of
Technology,
Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar
National Institute of
Technology,
Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar
National Institute of
Technology,
Jalandhar

Dr. B R Ambedkar
National Institute of
Technology,
Jalandhar
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Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(6N

(ON)

(ON)

OS

oS

JoSAA
OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC
(PwD)

ST

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

25890

2892

4243

5478

10013

2908

127

1391

27508

2957

4243

6558

10134

3196

127

1449
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