

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Round No	
1	
Institute Type	
National Institute of Technolo	ру
Institute Name	
Dr. B R Ambedkar National In	stitute of Technology, Jalandhar
	stitute of Technology, Jalandhar
Academic Program Electrical Engineering (4 Yea	
Academic Program	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD

Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

	Preparat	ory Kan	K LIST.			
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22887	27120
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26051	26451
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5531	5854
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6104	6104
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	22351	25300
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21272	22251
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2838	5096
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6382	6382
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15455	18801

3, 1:36 PM			JoSAA			
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25890	27508
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2892	2957
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4243	4243
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5478	6558
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10013	10134
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2908	3196
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	127	127
Dr. B R Ambedkar National Institute of Technology, Jalandhar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1391	1449

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





